CUCINA

THE ITALIAN KITCHEN

Menw, Delle Bewande

BEVERAGE MENU



IL PADRINO
Scotch whisky, disaronno, chamomile, chocolate bitters

I LIMONI D'INVERNO
Limoncello, vodka, grapefruit, lemon sorbet, prosecco,
chocolate bitters

MAMMA MIA
Gin, gingerbread, strawberry, apple, rosemary

LA VITA E BELLA
Aperol, pomegranate, lillet rosé, prosecco

PANE AMORE E FANTASIA
Tequila, tomato, agave, lemon bitters, pink grapefruit soda

VIAGGIO IN ITALIA
Rum, tepache, coconut, mint, malibu, pinenuts

FIORE DI CAMPO

Gin, chamomile, honey, elderflower

FRUTTA REBEL
Rum, apple, pear, lemonade

POMELO
Cynar, grapefruit, fernet-branca menta, prosecco

IL GIARDINO
Vodka, tomato, prosecco

AMORE MIO
Aperol, cherry, strawberry, soda

CUCINA SPRITZ
Martini fiero, martini ambrato, berry shrub, prosecco,
chocolate bitters

PERONI ALLA SPINA
BIRRA MORETTI BOTTIGLIA

LIMONCELLO
CREMA LIMONE

All items listed are priced in United Arab Emirates Dirham (8),
and are inclusive of Government Fees, Taxes and Service Charge.

65

65

68

75

72

78

65

55

68

68

64

80

58
52

55
60

—=\=

otgnature Veghonio

CLASSICO 70 S
Gin, campari , cinzano rosso @2&)

DIAVOLA 75
Gin, salami, campari, cinzano rosso

CAFFE ROSSO 65
Gin, coffee, campari, cinzano rosso,
chocolate bitters

AL TARTUFO 85
Gin, pecorino, tomato, truffle,
campari, cynar

At Cucina, we embrace the Italian tradition of pouring wines
straight from the tap, just like local wineries do. Served by the
carafe, our craft wines are perfect for sharing — and yes,
you can taste before you commit! It's casual, it's convivial, and

it's just how the Italians do it. Cheers to keeping it authentic!

Vino Qlla Spina
CARAFE WINES

BIANCO
Trebbiano

ROSATO
Cucina Grenache blend

ROSSO
Sangiovese
Cucina Malbec Peach Home Blend (Chilled)

250mIB : 500m|2i8 : 750ml
75 R 125 ;2175




Shizzante Rooato

Glass / Bottle Glass / Bottle

MEDICI ERMETE | QUERCIOLI, SECCO REGGIANO, 325 SANTA CRISTINA, ROSATO 75/ 375
LAMBRUSCO Cabernet Sauvignon, Merlot, Syrah, Tuscany
Maestri Blend, Emilia-Romagna
CHATEAU MINUTY, M DE MINUTY 99 / 495
AMORE DI AMANTI. PROSECCO DOC 78 | 390 Grenache, Cotes de Provence
Glera, Veneto
DOLCE & GABBANA ROSATO. DONNAFUGATA 1150
LAURENT-PERRIER LA CUVEE BRUT NV 160 / 795 Nerello Mascalese, Nocera, Sicily
Chardonnay, Pinot Noir, Meunier, Champagne
RUINART BLANC DE BLANCS 2300
Chardonnay, Champagne @W
Glass / Bottle
. MICHEL CHAPOUTIER. MARIUS 65 /320
@W Grenache, Languedoc-Roussillon
Glass / Bottle
CASTELLO DI GABBIANO CAVALIERE D'ORO 75/ 375
DA LUCA 60 / 300 CHIANTI
Pinot Grigio, Sicily Sangiovese, Tuscany
UMANI RONCHI. VELLODORO TERRE DI CHIETI 425 FEUDO PRINCIPI DI BUTERA "AMIRA’, SICILIA 450
Pecorino, Abruzzo Nero d'Avola, Sicily
VOGA MOSCATO 390 LUIGI RIGHETTI 'CAMPOLIETI' VALPOLICELLA 115 / 575
Muscat, Lombardy RIPASSO CLASSICO SUPERIORE
Corvina Blend, Veneto
ARALDICA LA LUCIANA, GAVI 85/ 425
Cortese, Piedmont ATTILIO CONTINI SARTIGLIA 650
Cannonau, Sardegna
ALBIZZIA, FRESCOBALDI 110 / 550
Chardonnay, Tuscany TENUTA DELLE TERRE NERE 'ETNA ROSSO’ 750
Nerello Mascalese, Nerello Cappuccio, Sicily
ROCCA DELLE MACIE ORVIETO CLASSICO DOC 75 1 375

TERLAN, TERLANO 745

Grechetto, Trebbiano, Tuscan . . . .
Y Pinot Noir, Trentino-Alto Adige

!VIARCHESI ANTINORI,’CASTELLO DELLA SALA 620 MANSALTO. CHIANTI. LA COMMENDA 99 / 495
BRAMITO DEL CERVO Sangiovese, Cabernet Sauvignon, Merlot
Chardonnay, Umbria

GAJA 'SITO MORESCO' LANGHE 2200

SANTA MARGHERITA VALDADIGE DOC 570 Nebbiolo, Barbera Merlot Piedmont

Pinot Grigio. Trentino-Alto Adige
POGGIO LANDI BRUNELLO DI MONTALCINO 1600

PLANETA 'ERUZIONE 1614’ 795 Sangiovese, Tuscany

Carricante, Riesling, Sicily
GAJA. BRUNELLO PIEVE SANTA RESTITUTA 2200

MARCO FELLUGA, COLLIO FRIULANO 830 Sangiovese, Tuscany

Friulano, Friuli-Venezia Giulia
LUPI REALI D'ABRUZZO DOC 60/ 300

CANTINA TERLANO-KELLEREI. WINKL, TERLANO 890 Montepulciano, Abruzzo

Sauvignon Blanc, Trentino-Alto Adige

LA SCOLCA. GAVI DI GAVI. BLACK LABEL MAGNUM 2350
Cortese, Piedmont

All items listed are priced in United Arab Emirates Dirham (8),
and are inclusive of Government Fees, Taxes and Service Charge.



Vodhrao Rum

ABSOLUT BLUE 55 BACARDI 8 67
ABSOLUT ELYX 80 BACARDI CARTA BLANCA 55
BELUGA GOLD 197 DIPLOMATICO MANTUANO 62
GREY GOOSE 78 KRAKEN SPICED RUM 62
KETEL ONE 62 MALIBU 50
ROBERTO CAVALLI 78 RON ZACAPA XO 133

Guv Blended Scotch Whicky

BEEFEATER 58 BALLANTINE'S FINEST

BOLS GENEVER 2] 72 CHIVAS REGAL 12 78
GIN MARE 69 CHIVAS REGAL I8 143
HAYMAN'S OLD TOM 64 J. WALKER BLACK LABEL 69
HENDRICK'S 56

MALFY ARANCIA 70

MALFY LIMONE 70 CS? s (7\/[7% CM)W

MALFY ORIGINAL 70 M/gée ‘ Qg

MALFY ROSA 70 GLENFIDDICH 18 165
MONKEY 47 1o GLENMORANGIE ORIGINAL 86
OXLEY 73 LAPHROAIG IO 74
ROKU 72 MACALLAN I2 DOUBLE CASK 110
SIPSMITH LONDON DRY 69 THE GLENLIVET FOUNDER'S RESERVE 76
TANQUERAY IO 76

TANQUERAY LONDON DRY 55

TANQUERAY SEVILLA 62 7 m CWW
THE BOTANIST 71 JUA , ?}W

Tequila, & Mezcal
DEL MAGUEY VIDA 69 @W CWWW

DON JULIO 1942 335
BULLEIT BOURBON 67

EL JIMADOR BLANCO 55
JACK DANIEL'S 75

EL JIMADOR REPOSADO 55
JIM BEAM 68

JOSE CUERVO TRADICIONAL 65
. ~ MAKER’'S MARK 70

PATRON ANEJO 102

PATRON REPOSADO 90

PATRON SILVER 77

All items listed are priced in United Arab Emirates Dirham (8),
and are inclusive of Government Fees, Taxes and Service Charge.



AMARO AVERNA
APEROL

CAMPARI

CYNAR
FERNET-BRANCA
FERNET-BRANCA MENTA
ITALICUS
JAGERMEISTER
RINOMATO

CARPANO ANTICA FORMULA
CARPANO CLASSICO
COCCHI

MANCINO

MANCINO CHINATO

MARTINI FIERO

MARTINI RUBINO

PUNT E MES
CARPANO
CINZANO

CINZANO EXTRA DRY
MANCINO SECCO
MARTINI AMBRATO

ARGIOLAS TREMONTIS
NONINO AMARONE

NONINO VENDEMMIA MILLESIMATA

BAILEYS ORIGINAL
BENEDICTINE
COINTREAU
DISARONNO AMARETTO
FRANGELICO
ISOLABELLA SAMBUCA
KAHLUA

PEACH SCHNAPS
PERNOD

SOUTHERN COMFORT

60
60
55
50
55
73
69
60
40

75
40
60
60
69
50
65
55

40
40
40
60
65

55
65
55

65
62
60
60
65
55
60
50
54
55

Qeaqua

CUCINA WATER FACTORY 750ML 25
CUCINA WATER FACTORY 500ML 20
EIRA STILL / SPARKLING 700ML 38
EIRA STILL / SPARKLING 400ML 25

Seft Dhindes 0

PEPSI

DIET PEPSI

7UP

MIRINDA
MOUNTAIN DEW
SODA

TONIC

GINGER ALE

Juicesn s
ORANGE
WATERMELON
PINEAPPLE
GREEN APPLE
CARROT

Ven-Glcoholic C@C/@éww

BASILICO VERDE
Basil, citrus, bubbles

FLOREALE MELA 32
Elderflower, green apple juice, fig. lime, soda

FRAGOLA E CILIEGIA 30
Strawberry, cherry, soda

ECW@@ Sada 0

o9

LEMON & ROSEMARY
STRAWBERRY & BASIL
BLACKBERRY & THYME
LAVENDER & LEMON
GINGER & HONEY

All items listed are priced in United Arab Emirates Dirham (8),
and are inclusive of Government Fees, Taxes and Service Charge.



LAMB SKEWERS 35
Grilled lamb, lamb jus

ARANCINI (G, D) 30
Breaded rice, tomato, mozzarella, parmesan dip

BRUSCHETTA AL POMODORO (G) 20
Grilled focaccia, diced tomatoes, basil

POLPETTI FRITTI (G, D) 30
Deep-fried baby octopus, tomato dip

DELIBAR FOCACCIA (G, D) (AS PER CURRENT PRICE)
Special focaccia from our deli counter

BUTCHER'S BOARD (P) 45
Selection of pork cold cuts

FOCACCIA E BURRATA (G, D, F) 35
Toasted focaccia, burrata, anchovies

CULURGIONES (G, D) 40
Grilled Sardinian ravioli, cacio e pepe dip, truffle

PICKLES & SOTT'OLI 35
Olives, artichokes, pickled vegetables

(D) Dairy, (P) Pork, (R) Raw, (G) Gluten, (F) Fish, (E) Eggs
Consumption of raw, rare or medium cooked seafood or meat
may increase the risk of foodborne illness.



- CUCINATHEPALM

FOLLOW US



