

CUCINA

THE ITALIAN KITCHEN

Menù Delle Bevande

BEVERAGE MENU

Cucina Signatures

IL PADRINO Scotch whisky, disaronno, chamomile, chocolate bitters	65
I LIMONI D'INVERNO Limoncello, vodka, grapefruit, lemon sorbet, prosecco, chocolate bitters	65
MAMMA MIA Gin, gingerbread, strawberry, apple, rosemary	68
LA VITA È BELLA Aperol, pomegranate, lillet rosé, prosecco	75
PANE AMORE È FANTASIA Tequila, tomato, agave, lemon bitters, pink grapefruit soda	72
VIAGGIO IN ITALIA Rum, tepache, coconut, mint, malibu, pinenuts	78

Spritz

FIORE DI CAMPO Gin, chamomile, honey, elderflower	65
FRUTTA REBEL Rum, apple, pear, lemonade	55
POMELO Cynar, grapefruit, fernet-branca menta, prosecco	68
IL GIARDINO Vodka, tomato, prosecco	68
AMORE MIO Aperol, cherry, strawberry, soda	64
CUCINA SPRITZ Martini fiero, martini ambrato, berry shrub, prosecco, chocolate bitters	80

Birre

PERONI ALLA SPINA	58
BIRRA MORETTI BOTTIGLIA	52

Cucina Limoncello

LIMONCELLO	55
CREMA LIMONE	60

Signature Negronis

CLASSICO 70 Gin, campari, cinzano rosso	
DIAVOLA 75 Gin, salami, campari, cinzano rosso	
CAFFE ROSSO 65 Gin, coffee, campari, cinzano rosso, chocolate bitters	
AL TARTUFO 85 Gin, pecorino, tomato, truffle, campari, cynar	




At Cucina, we embrace the Italian tradition of pouring wines straight from the tap, just like local wineries do. Served by the carafe, our craft wines are perfect for sharing – and yes, you can taste before you commit! It's casual, it's convivial, and it's just how the Italians do it. Cheers to keeping it authentic!

Vino Alla Spina

CARAFE WINES

BIANCO Trebbiano
ROSATO Cucina Grenache blend
ROSSO Sangiovese Cucina Malbec Peach Home Blend (Chilled)

250ml 	500ml 	750ml 
75	125	175

Frizzante

Glass / Bottle

MEDICI ERMETE I QUERCIOLI, SECCO REGGIANO, LAMBRUSCO Maestri Blend, Emilia-Romagna	325
AMORE DI AMANTI, PROSECCO DOC Glera, Veneto	78 / 390
LAURENT-PERRIER LA CUVÉE BRUT NV Chardonnay, Pinot Noir, Meunier, Champagne	160 / 795
RUINART BLANC DE BLANCS Chardonnay, Champagne	2300

Bianco

Glass / Bottle

DA LUCA Pinot Grigio, Sicily	60 / 300
UMANI RONCHI, VELLODORO TERRE DI CHIETI Pecorino, Abruzzo	425
VOGA MOSCATO Muscat, Lombardy	390
ARALDICA LA LUCIANA, GAVI Cortese, Piedmont	85 / 425
ALBIZZIA, FRESCOBALDI Chardonnay, Tuscany	110 / 550
ROCCA DELLE MACIE ORVIETO CLASSICO DOC Grechetto, Trebbiano, Tuscany	75 / 375
MARCHESI ANTINORI, CASTELLO DELLA SALA 'BRAMITO DEL CERVO' Chardonnay, Umbria	620
SANTA MARGHERITA VALDADIGE DOC Pinot Grigio, Trentino-Alto Adige	570
PLANETA 'ERUZIONE 1614' Carricante, Riesling, Sicily	795
MARCO FELLUGA, COLLIO FRIULANO Friulano, Friuli-Venezia Giulia	830
CANTINA TERLANO-KELLEREI, WINKL, TERLANO Sauvignon Blanc, Trentino-Alto Adige	890
LA SCOLCA, GAVI DI GAVI, BLACK LABEL MAGNUM Cortese, Piedmont	2350

Rosato

Glass / Bottle

SANTA CRISTINA, ROSATO Cabernet Sauvignon, Merlot, Syrah, Tuscany	75 / 375
CHATEAU MINUTY, M DE MINUTY Grenache, Côtes de Provence	99 / 495
DOLCE & GABBANA ROSATO, DONNAFUGATA Nerello Mascalese, Nocera, Sicily	1150

Rosso

Glass / Bottle

MICHEL CHAPOUTIER, MARIUS Grenache, Languedoc-Roussillon	65 / 320
CASTELLO DI GABBIANO CAVALIERE D'ORO CHIANTI Sangiovese, Tuscany	75 / 375
FEUDO PRINCIPI DI BUTERA 'AMIRA', SICILIA Nero d'Avola, Sicily	450
LUIGI RIGHETTI 'CAMPOLIETI' VALPOLICELLA RIPASSO CLASSICO SUPERIORE Corvina Blend, Veneto	115 / 575
ATTILIO CONTINI SARTIGLIA Cannonau, Sardegna	650
TENUTA DELLE TERRE NERE 'ETNA ROSSO' Nerello Mascalese, Nerello Cappuccio, Sicily	750
TERLAN, TERLANO Pinot Noir, Trentino-Alto Adige	745
MANSALTO, CHIANTI, LA COMMENDA Sangiovese, Cabernet Sauvignon, Merlot	99 / 495
GAJA 'SITO MORESCO' LANGHE Nebbiolo, Barbera Merlot Piedmont	2200
POGGIO LANDI BRUNELLO DI MONTALCINO Sangiovese, Tuscany	1600
GAJA, BRUNELLO PIEVE SANTA RESTITUTA Sangiovese, Tuscany	2200
LUPI REALI D'ABRUZZO DOC Montepulciano, Abruzzo	60 / 300

All items listed are priced in United Arab Emirates Dirham (₪), and are inclusive of Government Fees, Taxes and Service Charge.

Vodka

ABSOLUT BLUE	55
ABSOLUT ELYX	80
BELUGA GOLD	197
GREY GOOSE	78
KETEL ONE	62
ROBERTO CAVALLI	78

Gin

BEEFEATER	58
BOLS GENEVER 21	72
GIN MARE	69
HAYMAN'S OLD TOM	64
HENDRICK'S	56
MALFY ARANCIA	70
MALFY LIMONE	70
MALFY ORIGINAL	70
MALFY ROSA	70
MONKEY 47	110
OXLEY	73
ROKU	72
SIPSMITH LONDON DRY	69
TANQUERAY 10	76
TANQUERAY LONDON DRY	55
TANQUERAY SEVILLA	62
THE BOTANIST	71

Tequila & Mezcal

DEL MAGUEY VIDA	69
DON JULIO 1942	335
EL JIMADOR BLANCO	55
EL JIMADOR REPOSADO	55
JOSE CUERVO TRADICIONAL	65
PATRÓN AÑEJO	102
PATRÓN REPOSADO	90
PATRÓN SILVER	77

Rum

BACARDI 8	67
BACARDI CARTA BLANCA	55
DIPLOMÁTICO MANTUANO	62
KRAKEN SPICED RUM	62
MALIBU	50
RON ZACAPA XO	133

Blended Scotch Whisky

BALLANTINE'S FINEST	55
CHIVAS REGAL 12	78
CHIVAS REGAL 18	143
J. WALKER BLACK LABEL	69

Single Malt Whisky

GLENFIDDICH 18	165
GLENMORANGIE ORIGINAL	86
LAPHROAIG 10	74
MACALLAN 12 DOUBLE CASK	110
THE GLENLIVET FOUNDER'S RESERVE	76

Irish Whiskey

JAMESON	60
---------	----

American Whiskey

BULLEIT BOURBON	67
JACK DANIEL'S	75
JIM BEAM	68
MAKER'S MARK	70

Aperitif

AMARO AVERNA	60
APEROL	60
CAMPARI	55
CYNAR	50
FERNET-BRANCA	55
FERNET-BRANCA MENTA	73
ITALICUS	69
JÄGERMEISTER	60
RINOMATO	40

Vermouth Rosso

CARPANO ANTICA FORMULA	75
CARPANO CLASSICO	40
COCCHI	60
MANCINO	60
MANCINO CHINATO	69
MARTINI FIERO	50
MARTINI RUBINO	65
PUNT E MES	55

Vermouth Bianco

CARPANO	40
CINZANO	40
CINZANO EXTRA DRY	40
MANCINO SECCO	60
MARTINI AMBRATO	65

Grappa

ARGIOLAS TREMONTIS	55
NONINO AMARONE	65
NONINO VENDEMMIA MILLESIMATA	55

Liqueur

BAILEYS ORIGINAL	65
BÉNÉDICTINE	62
COINTREAU	60
DISARONNO AMARETTO	60
FRANGELICO	65
ISOLABELLA SAMBUCA	55
KAHLÚA	60
PEACH SCHNAPS	50
PERNOD	54
SOUTHERN COMFORT	55

Acqua

CUCINA WATER FACTORY 750ML	25
CUCINA WATER FACTORY 500ML	20
EIRA STILL / SPARKLING 700ML	38
EIRA STILL / SPARKLING 400ML	25

Soft Drinks

PEPSI	30
DIET PEPSI	
7UP	
MIRINDA	
MOUNTAIN DEW	
SODA	
TONIC	
GINGER ALE	

Juices

ORANGE	30
WATERMELON	
PINEAPPLE	
GREEN APPLE	
CARROT	

Non-Alcoholic Cocktails

BASILICO VERDE	35
Basil, citrus, bubbles	
FLOREALE MELA	32
Elderflower, green apple juice, fig, lime, soda	
FRAGOLA E CILIEGIA	30
Strawberry, cherry, soda	

Cucina Soda

LEMON & ROSEMARY	30
STRAWBERRY & BASIL	
BLACKBERRY & THYME	
LAVENDER & LEMON	
GINGER & HONEY	

All items listed are priced in United Arab Emirates Dirham (₪), and are inclusive of Government Fees, Taxes and Service Charge.

Antipasti

LAMB SKEWERS Grilled lamb, lamb jus	35
ARANCINI (G, D) Breaded rice, tomato, mozzarella, parmesan dip	30
BRUSCHETTA AL POMODORO (G) Grilled focaccia, diced tomatoes, basil	20
POLPETTI FRITTI (G, D) Deep-fried baby octopus, tomato dip	30
DELI BAR FOCACCIA (G, D) (AS PER CURRENT PRICE) Special focaccia from our deli counter	
BUTCHER'S BOARD (P) Selection of pork cold cuts	45
FOCACCIA E BURRATA (G, D, F) Toasted focaccia, burrata, anchovies	35
CULURGIONES (G, D) Grilled Sardinian ravioli, cacio e pepe dip, truffle	40
PICKLES & SOTT'OLI 35 Olives, artichokes, pickled vegetables	



FOLLOW US • **CUCINATHEPALM**

